Solenoid valves
NG10 Solenoid valve
NG10 Solenoid
Page: 1/2
Power Consumption <=37 W
Insulation Class F
Working Pressure 210 bar
ED 100%
IP class IP 65
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 21/03/2026 at 08:32
Solenoid valves
NG10 Solenoid valve
NG10 Solenoid
Page: 2/2
Part nº Size Voltage (V) f (Hz) Ø nucleus
MR-10-12CC H NG-10 12 VDC 31,6
MR-10-24CC H NG-10 24 VDC 31,6
MR-10-110AC H NG-10 110 VAC 50 31,6
MR-10-220AC H NG-10 220 VAC 50 31,6
MR-10-12060CA H NG-10 120VAC/60 60 31,6
MR-10-12CC H 1 NG-10 12 VDC 31
MR-10-24CC H 1 NG-10 24 VDC 31
MR-10-110CA H 1 NG-10 110 VAC 50 31
MR-10-220CA H 1 NG-10 220 VAC 50 31
MR-10-48CC H 1 NG-10 48 VDC 31
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 21/03/2026 at 08:32